8:30-9:30am

9:30- 10:00am

10:00-10:15am
1015- 10:45am
10:45-11:00am
11:00-12:15pm
12:15pm
12:30-1:30pm

1:30-2:15pm

2:15-2:30pm

2:30-3:45pm

3:45-4:00pm

4:00-4:30pm
4:30-5:15pm
5:15pm

5:30pm

Hawaii Area 17 Panel 75
Inventory Assembly
Hosted by: District 13, Tri-Island
“Honesty, Humility, & Service”
January 24, 2026 Saturday, Day 1

*This agenda is subject to change due to time management

Registration/Breakfast

Call to Order open with the Serenity Prayer

DCM announcements

Welcome Guests, Introduce new assembly members.
Sobriety Birthdays since August 2025 (line up mic)
Host Reading: Concept X (C-33, paragraphs 1-4)
Quorum

O O O O O

Secretary (Gina) & Treasurer’s End-of- the -Year Report (Adriana)

Service Position Inventory Questions
Break

Breakout Session/ Area Inventory
Host DCM Announcements

Lunch /Finance Committee Meets

Breakout Session Reconvene -Discuss Inventory Questions w/
Group & Prepare for you groups report back

Break

Inventory Groups Report Back to Assembly /Summaries from
Groups/ Followed by Inventory “Open Mic”

Break

Area S&G Ad-Hoc Committee Update
Delegates Report (Deborah S.)

Host DCM’s Closing Announcements

Adjourn/Dinner

2026 Panel 75

Inventory Assembly
District 13 Tri-Island

Jan. 24-25 2026

March Committee Mtg
District 10 Waikiki
March 7, 2026

Inform the Delegate
District 5 Maui No Ka Oi
April 18-19, 2026

May Committee Mtg
District 12 Puna
May 16, 2026

Budget Assembl
District 2 Honolulu

August 15-16, 2026

Sept. Committee
Meeting
District 17 Waianae
September 19, 2026

Elections Assembly
District 1 Diamond Head
Nov. 7-8, 2026

2026 Other services or
area events

PRAASA 2026
Hilton Hawaiian Village
February 27 -March 1%
2026

General Service
Conference, NY
April 22-May 2, ‘26

63" Annual Hawaii
Convention
Waikiki Beach Marriot
Resort & Spa
Oct.29 to -Nov.1 ‘26

Pacific Regional Forum
San Diego Bayside, CA
Dec. 41 -6 2026

Declaration of Unity:
This we owe to AA’s
future; to place our
common welfare first.
For on A.A’s unity
depend our lives, and the
lives of those to come




8:00am-9:00am

9:00am

Hawaii Area 17 Panel 75
Inventory Assembly
Hosted by: District 13, Tri-Island
“Honesty, Humility, & Service”
January 25, Sunday 2026, Day 2
Honesty, Humility & Service
* Agenda subject to change due to time management*

Registration/ Breakfast

Call to Order| Serenity Prayer| Host DCM Announcements | Reading: A.A’s Legacy of Service by
Bill W. (AA Service Manual pg. 1)

9:10am  Area Officer’s Report (4 minutes)

9:30am-10:30
10:30am-10:45
10:45am
11:30

11:45
12:00-1:00pm
1:00pm
1:45pm
2:15-2:30 pm
2:30pm
2:45pm
3:00pm

3:30pm

= Alternate Delegate (Sean F.)
= Registrar (LizD.)
= Alternate Chair (Sean C.)
=  Chair (Deborah L.)
Roundtables | Odd/Even DCM | SCC & their Comm.| Intergroup Chairs| Area Office
Break
Roundtable Report Back (Odd/Even DCM | SCC & their Comm.| Intergroup Chairs| Area Officers)
(3 minutes)
Let’s Talk About PRAASA (Kunani D.) (15 minutes)
Host DCM Announcements
Lunch| Finance Committee Meets
District Committee Members Reports (4 minutes)
Standing Committee Chair Reports (4 minutes)
Break
Webmaster Update by Mike U (15 minutes)
Open Mic: Service Position Inventory Reflections: Growth, Gratitude, and Insight ( 2 minutes )
Ask it Basket/What’s on Your Mind/ Closing Comments/What to Take Back (3 minutes)

Adjourn with the Declaration of Unity:

This we owe to A.A.’s future; to place our common welfare first; to keep our Fellowship
United. For on A.A. unity depend our lives, and the lives of those to come



